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Standings

TEAM

Seligs Sorry Saps
Tummy Stix
Brady's Boner Buddy
Brady's O face
ScoobaSteve's
Cheeseburger
Barry MaHogenher
Black Ginger
Tmoney

Deez Nutz

Biscuits

Trevor's Troops

Total Points
TEAM

Seligs Sorry Saps
Tummy Stix
Brady's Boner Buddy
Brady's O face
Cheeseburger
ScoobaSteve's
Barry MaHogenher
Tmoney

Trevor's Troops
Deez Nutz

Black Ginger
Biscuits
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PTS

18326
17694
16586
16401
16144
15688
15495
15461
14884
14445
13775
12783

PCT
0.846
0.692
0.692
0.615
0.615
0.538
0.462
0.385
0.308
0.308
0.308
0.231

PF
14674
13973
13864
13642
13374
13220
13146
11489
12288
11675

9990
11984
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PA
12210
11474
12178
12703
12358
12596
13807
13945
12722
12719
13750
12857

STREAK
Won 9
Lost1
Won 5
Won 1
Won 2
Won 4
Lost1
Lost 3
Lost 3
Lost 2
Lost 2
Won 1



